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119 44 0Parcel ID

SublotLotMap Town Of Lincoln

This parcel contains 2.2 ACRES of land mainly classified as
ONE FAM with a CAPE Building built about 1951, having
primarily CLAPBOARD Exterior and 7521 Square Feet, with 1
Unit, 3 Baths, 0 3/4 Bath, 1 HalfBath, 9 Rooms, and 5 Bdrms.
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101 

101 

ONE FAM
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Use Code Land Size Building Value Yard Items Land Value Total Value
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0

2

1

2
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1

3 AVERAGE

AVERAGE

. 1    - 1ST FLOOR

1951

C+   - AVG. (+)

100

1

0

3    - FORCED H/W

2    - GAS

0

T    - TYPICAL

2    - PLASTER

STD 

3    - HARDWOOD

2    - TYPICAL

3    - TYPICAL

S   

1    - GABLE

1    - ASPHALT

2    - CLAPBOARD

1

1    - WOOD

1    - CONCRETE
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WOOD DECK

3,211

2,655

1,389

930

506

107

107

138.360

60.530

138.360

138.360

38.520

24.070

29.500
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3,156

5    - CAPE

2    - 2   
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Total:

Lump Sum Adj:

Const Mod:

Lvl 2

Lower
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Insulation:
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